ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ART CONTEST 2021

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 1559
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWALPINDI
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
1559-A-4-4683 UMME HANNI

1559-A-4-4684
1559-A-4-4685
1559-A-4-4689
1559-A-4-4691
1559-A-8-4682
1559-A-8-4690

MAHAM HUSSAIN
RIDA FATIMA
REHAB AFTAB
MUBASHIRA ZAINAB
SAWERA FARAZ
LAIBA GUL

FAUJI FOUNDATION SCHOOL (SANGORI)

FATHER NAME

SAJID MAHMOOD MAILK
RAJA QAZZAFI HAIDER
KASHIF AZEEM

WAJAHAT AFTAB

RAJA KHALIL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD FARAZ

M. GULBAZ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE

OBT. %AGE

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
73.33%
82.22%
77.78%

GRADE

TOTAL STUDENTS: 7
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